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1)Beau Greaves-ENG

bye

bye

Lyn Marsden-ENG

16)Kat Mclean-ENG

bye

bye

Sophie Hicklin-IMN

8)Vicky Pruim-SWE

Kelly McKinnon-SCO

Petula Pritchard-ENG

Suzanne Price-WAL

9)Emily Davidson-SCO

Penny Sweeney-IMN

Jacqueline Simmons-ENG

Janine Halsall-IMN

GROUP WINNER

1)Beau Greaves-ENG

Lyn Marsden-ENG

16)Kat Mclean-ENG

Sophie Hicklin-IMN

8)Vicky Pruim-SWE

Suzanne Price-WAL

9)Emily Davidson-SCO

Janine Halsall-IMN

1)Beau Greaves-ENG

16)Kat Mclean-ENG

8)Vicky Pruim-SWE

9)Emily Davidson-SCO

1)Beau Greaves-ENG

8)Vicky Pruim-SWE

Beau Greaves-ENG
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Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

GROUP 1
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4)Anca Zijlstra-NLD

bye

bye

Dawn Shaw-ENG

13)Eleanor Cairns-ENG

bye

bye

Kel McKinnon-SCO

5)Suzanne Smith-ENG

Sarah Taylor-IMN

Lauren Stokoe-ENG

Jodie Rowlands-ENG

12)Steph Gilmour-SCO

Lainey Webb-WAL

Tania Burdett-ENG

Nicola Libreri-Lane-IMN

GROUP WINNER

4)Anca Zijlstra-NLD

Dawn Shaw-ENG

13)Eleanor Cairns-ENG

Kel McKinnon-SCO

5)Suzanne Smith-ENG

Lauren Stokoe-ENG

12)Steph Gilmour-SCO

Tania Burdett-ENG

4)Anca Zijlstra-NLD

13)Eleanor Cairns-ENG

5)Suzanne Smith-ENG

12)Steph Gilmour-SCO

4)Anca Zijlstra-NLD

5)Suzanne Smith-ENG

Anca Zijlstra-NLD
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2)Deta Hedman-ENG

bye

bye

Iyla Leightly-ENG

15)Jacqueline Maiden-ENG

bye

bye

Paige Pauling-ENG

7)Jo Clements-ENG

Debbie McBride-SCO

Shellbie Simmons-ENG

Tracey Heeps-ENG

10)Christine Hyde-SCO

Jacqueline Brighton-WAL

Lisa Dunford-ENG

Isabelle Nordskog-ISL

GROUP WINNER

2)Deta Hedman-ENG

Iyla Leightly-ENG

15)Jacqueline Maiden-ENG

Paige Pauling-ENG

7)Jo Clements-ENG

Shellbie Simmons-ENG

Jacqueline Brighton-WAL

Isabelle Nordskog-ISL

2)Deta Hedman-ENG

Paige Pauling-ENG

7)Jo Clements-ENG

Jacqueline Brighton-WAL

2)Deta Hedman-ENG

7)Jo Clements-ENG

Deta Hedman-ENG
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3)Rhian O'Sullivan-WAL

bye

bye

Debbie Faragher-IMN

14)Rebecca Brouse-ENG

bye

Natalie Davey-ENG

Lauren Conn-NIR

6)Lorraine Hyde-SCO

Ashleigh Turner-ENG

Paula Collins-WAL

Vicky Martin-ENG

11)Sophie McKinlay-SCO

Sarah Goodwin-ENG

Nia Price-WAL

Kirsty Burns-SCO

GROUP WINNER

3)Rhian O'Sullivan-WAL

Debbie Faragher-IMN

14)Rebecca Brouse-ENG

Natalie Davey-ENG

6)Lorraine Hyde-SCO

Vicky Martin-ENG

11)Sophie McKinlay-SCO

Kirsty Burns-SCO

3)Rhian O'Sullivan-WAL

Natalie Davey-ENG

6)Lorraine Hyde-SCO

11)Sophie McKinlay-SCO

3)Rhian O'Sullivan-WAL

6)Lorraine Hyde-SCO

Rhian O'Sullivan-WAL

25

 

 

 

26

 

 

 

27

 

 

 

28

 

 

 

29

 

 

 

30

 

 

 

31

 

 

 

32

 

 

 

45

 

 

 

46

 

 

 

47

 

 

 

48

 

 

 

55

 

 

 

56

 

 

 

60

 

 

 

4

0

4

1

0

4

4

2

0

4

4

0

0

4

4

1

4

0

4

1

4

1

4

2

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs
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1)Beau Greaves-ENG

16)Kat Mclean-ENG

8)Vicky Pruim-SWE

9)Emily Davidson-SCO

4)Anca Zijlstra-NLD

13)Eleanor Cairns-ENG

5)Suzanne Smith-ENG

12)Steph Gilmour-SCO

2)Deta Hedman-ENG

Paige Pauling-ENG

7)Jo Clements-ENG

Jacqueline Brighton-WAL

3)Rhian O'Sullivan-WAL

Natalie Davey-ENG

6)Lorraine Hyde-SCO

11)Sophie McKinlay-SCO

CHAMPION

1)Beau Greaves-ENG

8)Vicky Pruim-SWE

4)Anca Zijlstra-NLD

5)Suzanne Smith-ENG

2)Deta Hedman-ENG

7)Jo Clements-ENG

3)Rhian O'Sullivan-WAL

6)Lorraine Hyde-SCO

1)Beau Greaves-ENG

4)Anca Zijlstra-NLD

2)Deta Hedman-ENG

3)Rhian O'Sullivan-WAL

1)Beau Greaves-ENG

3)Rhian O'Sullivan-WAL

Beau Greaves-ENG
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Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Semi-finals - Best of 7 legs

Final - Best of 9 legs

FINALS
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